
Sep 18
21062ac

Sep 23
9065ac

Sep 16 - Sep 17
7677ac

Sep 28
3899ac

Sep 20
2729ac

Sep 27
2206ac

Sep 19
2798ac

Sep 21
2215ac

Sep 22
2680ac

Sep 29
2967ac

Sep 26
1279ac

Sep 24
1456ac

Sep 25
781ac

Sep 30
513ac

Sep 15
120ac

0 1
Miles

Roosevelt
Progression

WY-BTF-001823
10/01/2018

61,448
Acres

Datum: NAD 1983 UTM Zone 12N
Created by: mpanunto
Created Date: 10/1/2018

09/15, 120ac
09/16 - 09/17, 7677ac
09/18, 21062ac
09/19, 2798ac
09/20, 2729ac
09/21, 2215ac
09/22, 2680ac
09/23, 9065ac
09/24, 1456ac
09/25, 781ac
09/26, 1279ac
09/27, 2206ac
09/28, 3899ac
09/29, 2967ac
09/30, 513ac

Roosevelt Progression (Cummulative vs Growth Acres)

Growth Period
Sep 15 Sep 16 - Sep 17 Sep 18 Sep 19 Sep 20 Sep 21 Sep 22 Sep 23 Sep 24 Sep 25 Sep 26 Sep 27 Sep 28 Sep 29 Sep 30

Re
po

rte
d A

cre
s

60,000
58,000
56,000
54,000
52,000
50,000
48,000
46,000
44,000
42,000
40,000
38,000
36,000
34,000
32,000
30,000
28,000
26,000
24,000
22,000
20,000
18,000
16,000
14,000
12,000
10,000
8,000
6,000
4,000
2,000

0


